Warning against CFM Trading

CFM Trading is not authorised by Finansinspektionen (the Swedish Financial Supervisory Authority). Therefore CFM Trading is not entitled to provide financial services.

CFM Trading has a website, (www.cfmtradings.com), and the company claims to have following address: LP 405 Lexington Avenue, 41st Flr, New York NY 10174.

Finansinspektionen has received information that CFM Trading has approached investors in Sweden by telephone.

For further information please see www.fi.se/warning.

February 20, 2008



Finansinspektionen P.O. Box 7821 SE-103 97 Stockholm [Brunnsgatan 3] Tel +46 8 787 80 00 Fax +46 8 24 13 35 finansinspektionen@fi.se www.fi.se